
MERGERS & ACQUISITIONS
PRECISE COORDINATION — FOR YOUR BENEFIT



GÖRG is one of the top independent corporate law 
firms in Germany, with many years of consultation 
 experience relating to complex national and inter-
national transactions.

Diverse skills to face any challenge

Our team of more than 60 specialised lawyers provides 
ongoing consultation to domestic and foreign com-
panies, medium-sized enterprises as well as financial 
investors and publicly traded corporations concerning 
company acquisitions and sales, restructuring and 
reorganisation, public takeovers and planning joint 
ventures. As a full-service law firm, we can rely on our 
experts as needed across all areas of consultation 

relevant to these transactions: for instance, taxes, 
financing and antitrust law.

Expertise spanning different 
 countries and sectors

Through our international partner firms, we guarantee 
efficient settlement of complex cross-border trans-
actions from one source.

Our integrated teams have comprehensive industry 
 expertise, particularly in the automotive, banking, 
 energy, trade, health care, infrastructure, logistics,  
real estate and technology sectors.

Knowledge that creates synergy:
Our expertise in mergers and acquisitions



	n  Assistance over the entire transaction process, tax 
structuring, company acquisition contracts
	n Joint ventures and associated solutions for complex 

shareholder organisations
	n Restructuring and reorganisation of companiesn 

Integration and spin-off of shares and business units
	n Acquisition financing — Bond financing and capital 

market-oriented tools
	n Distressed M&A

	n Merger control
	n Arrangement of complex company sales — Sell Side/

Buy Side
	n Involvement in bidding procedures
	n Public takeovers and initial public offerings
	n Privatisation
	n Private equity
	n LBOs, MBOs
	n Venture capital

Structure and security:
Broad expertise

A record of success –
selected references

1NCE GmbH on a financing round with the participation of Softbank and Deutsche 
Telekom

Shareholders of GreenCom 
Networks AG

on the sale to Enphase Energy, Inc.

Bluegem on the acquisition of a stake in the Petromax Group

Fremman Capital on the acquisition of connexta

HUK-COBURG on the acquisition of a 25.1 per cent stake in the pitstop garage chain

STEAG shareholders on the sale of STEAG to the Spanish infrastructure investor Asterion 
Industrial Partners

Ufenau Capital Partners on the acquisition of the viataurus Group and the investment in the 
Dr Niedermaier Pharma Group

Veolia Group on the acquisition of the Hofmann Group

Verimi GmbH on the merger with the identification service Yes

Zeitfracht Group on the acquisition of the insolvent Adler Modemärkte AG



www.goerg.de

Local presence:
Your contacts

About us: 

GÖRG ranks among Germany’s leading  independent 
business law firms. With some 350 lawyers and 
tax advisors based at our five locations — in Berlin, 
 Cologne, Frankfurt am Main, Hamburg and Munich —  
we are able to offer our clients the full breadth and 
scope of legal expertise and experience needed to 
cover all core areas of business law.

COLOGNE

BERLIN

MUNICH

FRANKFURT 
AM MAIN

HAMBURG

Head of M&A

Dr. Bernt Paudtke  
Prinzregentenstraße 22
80538 Munich
Tel. +49 89 3090667-31
bpaudtke@goerg.de

Dr. Christian Bürger (Kartell-
recht und Fusionskontrolle)
Cologne, +49 221 33660-608  
cbuerger@goerg.de

Dr. Christian Becker 
Munich, +49 89 3090667-39  
cbecker@goerg.de

Dr. John-Patrick Bischoff, LL.M.
Hamburg, +49 40 500360-410 
jpbischoff@goerg.de

Dr. Christoph Niemeyer
Cologne, +49 221 33660-380 
cniemeyer@goerg.de

Dr. Gero Pfeiffer 
Frankfurt a. M., +49 69 170000-120  
gpfeiffer@goerg.de

Dr. Lars Weber, M.C.L. 
Frankfurt a. M., +49 69 170000-137  
lweber@goerg.de

Dr. Andrea Zimmermann
Cologne, +49 221 33660-254  
azimmermann@goerg.de

Florian Wolff 
Frankfurt a. M., +49 69 170000-148
fwolff@goerg.de

Dr. Ünsal Demir 
Berlin +49 30 884503-131 
udemir@goerg.de

Dr. Tobias Fenck  
Frankfurt a. M., +49 69 170000-253
tfenck@goerg.de

Dr. Christian Schröder
Munich, +49 89 3090667-62 
cschroeder@goerg.de

Dr. Adalbert Rödding, LL.M. 
(Steuerrecht)
Cologne, +49 221 33660-754 
aroedding@goerg.de

Dr. Stefan Heyder 
Munich, +49 89 3090667-31 
sheyder@goerg.de

Dr. Roland Hoffmann-Theinert 
Berlin, +49 30 884503-112 
rhoffmann-theinert@goerg.de

Dr. Wolfgang König 
Cologne, +49 221 33660-614 
wkoenig@goerg.de

Dr. Bernhard A. Guthy, LL.M. 
(University of Edinburgh) 
Munich, +49 89 3090667-90 
bguthy@goerg.de

Dr. Philipp Grzimek 
Munich, +49 89 3090667-72 
pgrzimek@goerg.de

Dr. Markus Söhnchen
Frankfurt a. M., +49 69 170000-1260
msoehnchen@goerg.de

The M&A team at GÖRG, led by Bernt Paudtke, also 
includes the partners listed below  working at our offices 
in Berlin, Frankfurt am Main, Hamburg, Cologne and 
Munich. Our M&A partners regularly receive assistance 
during transactions from additional specialised experts  
in other legal fields.


